

प्रमाणपत्र

MMGSY-MDB-BRRP-405

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Maksudpur to Mokamchak DIVISION

____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1101

1st and Final Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Maksudpur To Mohamchote.				
Agency:-	Sonjay Kumar				
Agreement No:-	23SBD/2023-24				
Date of Commencement:-	21/09/2023				
Date of Completion:-	20/09/2024				
INDEX					INDEX

Record Measurement				
①	Construction of Reference And Working Benchmarks—do— Qty = 1 No.			
②	Construction of Reference Pillar—do— Qty = 1 No.			
③	Clearing and grubbing road land $2 \times 7 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 = 1260.00 \text{ m}^2$ $= 1260.00 \text{ Hect}$ $\frac{1260.00}{10000}$ $= 0.13 \text{ Hect.}$			

28/10/23

Continuation
 28/10/23
 J.E.
 AE

Abstract of Cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Construction of Reference and Working Benchmarks — do —					
Vide T.M.B. P-1 item (1)					
Qty = 1 No.					
(2) Rs 4167.81/Each					
= Rs 4168.00					
(2/1) Construction of Reference Pillar — do —					
Vide T.M.B. P-1 item (2)					
Qty = 1 No.					
(2) Rs 1918.09/Each					
= Rs 1918.00					
(3/2) Clearing and grubbing road land — do —					
Vide T.M.B. P-1 item (3)					
Qty = 0.13 Hect.					
(2) Rs 15254.40/Hect.					
= Rs 9443.00					
(4/3) Excavation in Soil using Hydraulic Excavator — do —					
Vide T.M.B. P-2 item (4)					
Qty = 96.66 m ³					
(2) Rs 100.17/m ³					
= Rs 9682.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/7a(ii)) Construction of Sub-grade and Earthen Shoulder - do -					
Vide T.M.B. P-2 item (5)					
					Qty = 524.40 m ³
Vide T.M.B. P-5 item (18)					
					Qty = 144.72 m ³
					T. Qty = 669.12 m ³
(8) @ 256.93/m ³					
					= Rs 171917.00
(6/24) Supplying and providing NP-3 300mm Dia H.P. - do -					
Vide T.M.B. P-2 item (6)					
					Qty = 1.50 Nos.
(10) @ 10381.87/Fach					
					= Rs 15573.00
(7/12) Providing and fixing of logo of M.M.A.S.V. Citizen & M.A.S.T. Board -					
Vide T.M.B. P-2 item (7)					
					Qty = 3 Nos.
(10) @ 5496.81/Fach					
					= Rs 16490.00
(8/8) Construction of C.S.B. Gr-I - do -					
Vide T.M.B. P-3 item (8)					
					Qty = 85.06 m ³
(10) @ 1567.88/m ³					
					= Rs 133364.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) WBM Gr-III + do Complete Job-					
Vide T.M.B. P-8 item (9)					
Qty = 55.37 m ³					
(10) Rs 2503.52/m ³					
= Rs 138620.00					
(10/10) Construction of Un-reinforced PCC (M30)					
Vide T.M.B. P-4 item (10)					
Qty = 118.09 m ³					
(10) Rs 6575.33/m ³					
= Rs 776481.00					
(11/18) Road Marking with H.T. Applied Thermoplastic Compound on C.C. Surface					
Vide T.M.B. P-4 item (11)					
Qty = 36.00 m ²					
(10) Rs 808.23/m ²					
= Rs 29096.00					
(12/11(H)) R.C.C. M15 grade Ordinary km Stone (Precast)					
Vide T.M.B. P-4 item (12)					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
(10) Rs 2479.83/Each					
= Rs 4960.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
13 14	Boundary Pillar				
	RCC MIS grade				
	Vide T.M.B. P-4 item (13)				
	Qty = 20 Nos.				
	① Rs 712.91/Each				
	= Rs 14258.00				
14 15(ii)	600mm Equilateral Triangle d.				
	Vide T.M.B. P-5 item (14)				
	Qty = 2 Nos.				
	① Rs 2843.74/Each				
	= Rs 5687.00				
15 15(ii)	800mm x 600mm Rectangular				
	Vide T.M.B. P-5 item (15)				
	Qty = 3 Nos.				
	① Rs 6655.92/Each				
	= Rs 19968.00				
16 15(iii)	600mm x 450mm Rectangular				
	Vide T.M.B. P-5 item (16)				
	Qty = 2 Nos.				
	① Rs 4114.69/Each				
	= Rs 8229.00				
17 15(iv)	900mm Side Octagon				
	Vide T.M.B. P-5 item (17)				
	Qty = 2 Nos.				
	① Rs 8596.47/Each				
	= Rs 17193.00				

Continuation

Continuation